
I.D.:	55929235

PATCH	CORD	FO

Data
publicarii

08.04.21 Coduri	CPV 32561000-3

Pretul
estimativ:

18.131,00	RON	-	18.131,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Patchcorduri	fibra	optica	conform	oferta	210402/	06.04.2021	:	DUPLEX	FIBER	PATCH	CORD
MM	LC-LC	0.5m	OM3	2.0mm	-	10	buc	DUPLEX	FIBER	PATCH	CORD	MM	LC-LC	1.5M	OM3	2.0mm	-
50	buc	DUPLEX	FIBER	PATCH	CORD	MM	LC-LC	2M	OM3	2.0mm	-	10	buc	DUPLEX	FIBER	PATCH
CORD	MM	LC-LC	5M	OM3	2.0mm	-	10	buc	DUPLEX	FIBER	PATCH	CORD	MM	SC-SC	1M	OM3
2.0mm	-	100	buc	DUPLEX	FIBER	PATCH	CORD	MM	SC-SC	1.5	M	OM3	2.0mm	-	300	buc	DUPLEX
FIBER	PATCH	CORD	MM	SC-SC	5M	OM3	2.0mm	-	30	buc	DUPLEX	FIBER	PATCH	CORD	MM	SC-SC
10M	OM3	2.0mm	-	10	buc	DUPLEX	FIBER	PATCH	CORD	MM	SC-LC	1M	OM3	2.0mm	-	100	buc
DUPLEX	FIBER	PATCH	CORD	MM	SC-LC	1.5M	OM3	2.0mm	-	200	buc	DUPLEX	FIBER	PATCH	CORD
MM	SC-LC	5M	OM3	2.0mm	-	10	buc	DUPLEX	FIBER	PATCH	CORD	MM	SC-LC	10M	OM3	2.0mm	-	10
buc	DUPLEX	FIBER	PATCH	CORD	MM	LC-LC	50M	OM3	2.0mm	-	8	buc	DUPLEX	FIBER	PATCH	CORD
MM	LC-LC	20M	OM3	2.0mm	-	8	buc


